
Proposed Fees applied to 2016 ZB Fees 7/26/2017

Application 
Number Applicant

Application 
Type Street name

Street 
Number Decision

All Fees - 
current

All Fees - 
proposed

Difference 
old / new

216-03 Southfield Property LLC ZT n/a approved-c $880 $2,000 $1,120

216-05 95 West Broad Street, LLC FSP West Broad Street 95 approved-c $880 $1,400 $520
216-07, 216-
08 & 216-09 Star Partners, LLC

ZT, ZM, 
SE,GD,FSP n/a + Franklin St approved $3,450 $4,000 $550

216-10 Empire West Avenue, LLC ZSE+ZSP
West Ave,Piave St, 
Leon Pl

18, 143, 
220 denied $1,960 $3,480 $1,520

216-11 Joseph Criscuolo ZM Church Street 45 approved-c $880 $2,000 $1,120

216-12
Richard Redniss (Thomas 
Gallagher) ZT n/a 800-804 pending $880 $2,000 $1,120

216-13
Richard Redniss (Stamford Yacht 
Club) ZT n/a approved $1,230 $6,000 $4,770

216-14 Ray Mazzeo - (LCB Senior Living) FSP
Third Street and 
Second Street approved $1,580 $3,443 $1,863

216-15
Richard Redniss (Agudath 
Sholom) ZT n/a approved $880 $2,000 $1,120

216-16 Richard Redniss ZT n/a approved $880 $2,000 $1,120
216-17 484 Pacific Street LLC FSP+SE+CSP Pacific Street 484 approved $2,190 $2,801 $611
216-18, 216-
19 & 216-20

Point 72 Asset Management, L.P. 
& Soundview Farms LLC SP+CSPR+  ZT Gatehouse Road 43 approved $2,190 $2,950 $760

216-21 William Hennessey ZT n/a approved $880 $2,000 $1,120
216-22 Laddins Terrace Assoc, LP SP + SE West Main Street 1938 approved $1,960 $1,400 -$560

216-23 RMS Main Street LLC ZSE
Washington 
Boulevard 900 approved $1,580 $1,000 -$580

216-24, 216-
25 & 216-26 RBS & City of Stamford

ZT, 
ZM,SE,GDP,  
CSPR

n/a +Clinton Ave + 
Division Street approved $4,000 $24,811 $20,811

216-27 + 216-
28

True North Stamford, LLC & St 
John's Roman Catholic Church

ZT+SE+SP+CS
PR

n/a + Atlanttic 
Street

245 
(aka) 
279 approved $3,620 $13,488 $9,868

216-29,216-
30 T-C Newbury Common LLC SE+ZSP+ZT

Washington 
Boulevard +n/a 1430 pending $1,640 $2,800 $1,160

216-31 Lisa Feinberg (Empire West) ZT n/a withdrawn $730 $5,000 $4,270

216-32, 216-
33 Empire West Main, LLC

ZM+GDP+SP+
SE+CSPR

West Main St + 
Greenwood Hill 
Street approved $3,270 $13,710 $10,440

216-34 191 Summer Street, LLC ZSE Summer Street 191 approved $880 $1,400 $520
216-35,216-
36 Stamford Project LLC ZSP+ZT

Brown House Road 
+n/a 80 approved-c $1,960 $4,239 $2,279

216-37, 216-
38 

Richard W. Redniss+ BDCM Real 
Estate Holdings ZT+SE+CSPR Atlantic Street 2187 approved-c $1,490 $2,675 $1,185

216-39

614 Shippan LLC d.b.a The 
Pinnacle School Associated 
Propert ZSP Shippan Ave 614 pending $880 $1,400 $520

216-40
Osrock LLC c/o Redniss & Mead 
Inc. CSPR+ZSE+Z Shippan Ave 401 approved-c $2,890 $9,500 $6,610

216-41
Ten Rugby Street LLC c/o Redniss 
& Mead Inc. CSPR+SE+SP Rugby Street 10 approved $2,190 $2,473 $283

216-42 Stamford Yacht Club CSPR+SE+SP Ocean Drive West 97 approved-c $1,490 $2,557 $1,067

216-43 45 Church Street Properties, LLC ZT n/a approved-c $880 $2,000 $1,120
216-44 Richard Redniss ZT n/a pending $880 $2,000 $1,120
216-45 Joseph J Capalbo II ZT n/a pending $880 $2,000 $1,120

216-46 Empire West Avenue, LLC ZSP+ZSE
Leon Pl, Piave St & 
West Ave

143,18 
& 220 approved $1,960 $3,480 $1,520

216-49,216-
50 Stamford Project LLC ZSP+ZT

Brown House 
Road+ n/a 80 approved $1,960 $4,239 $2,279

$53,900 $136,246 $82,346


	Sheet1

